GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

il dga e

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus -

uf¥] "’)U u_t.) 44.:3.65)4.6 sl o..SAj-a c._.\}.\AJ‘ 4.@&

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

S “')U L,_n.) 44.1.).63)-1-0 Y | ENY

Fridays

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

The Greens, Terminus

The Green Souq

The Greens, Al Dhafra

The Greens, Al Arta

The Lakes Turnoff

Emirates Hills Turnoff

The Springs, Entrance gate 5
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Town Centre
The Meadows, Dubai British
School

The Meadows, Town Centre
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 5
Emirates Hills Turnoff

Dubai International Academy
The Lakes Turnoff

Regent International School
The Greens, Terminus

The Greens, Al Sidir

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

05.00
05.01
05.02
05.03
05.03

05.05
05.06
05.07
05.08
05.11
05.16
05.19
05.20
05.21
05.22
05.22
05.24
05.25

05.28
05.29
05.29
05.30
05.31
05.32
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.41
05.44
05.45
05.46

05.47
05.47
05.48
05.50
05.51
05.52

05.45
05.46
05.47
05.48
05.48

05.50
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.56
06.01
06.04
06.05
06.06
06.07
06.07
06.09
06.10

06.13
06.14
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.21
06.23
06.24
06.26
06.29
06.30
06.31

06.32
06.32
06.33
06.35
06.36
06.37

06.25
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.28

06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.36
06.41
06.44
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.47
06.49
06.50

06.53
06.54
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
07.02
07.03
07.05
07.07
07.11
07.12
07.13

07.14
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.18
07.20

07.00
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.03

07.05
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.12
07.17
07.20
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.23
07.25
07.26

07.29
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.45
07.49
07.50
07.51

07.52
07.53
07.54
07.56
07.56
07.58

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.38

07.40
07.41
07.42
07.44
07.47
07.52
07.55
07.56
07.57
07.58
07.58
08.00
08.01

08.04
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.15
08.16
08.18
08.20
08.24
08.25
08.26

08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.31
08.33

08.10
08.11
08.12
08.13
08.13

08.15
08.16
08.17
08.19
08.22
08.27
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.33
08.35
08.36

08.39
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.55
08.59
09.00
09.01

09.02
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.06
09.08

08.45
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.48

08.50
08.51
08.52
08.54
08.57
09.02
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.08
09.10
09.11

09.14
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.20
09.25
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.34
09.35
09.36

09.37
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.41
09.43

09.20
09.21
09.22
09.23
09.23

09.25
09.26
09.27
09.29
09.32
09.37
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.43
09.43
09.45
09.46

09.49
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.55
10.00
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.07
10.08
10.10

10.10
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.14
10.16

09.55
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.58

10.00
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.08
10.12
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.23

10.25
10.27
10.28
10.28
10.30
10.31
10.35
10.37
10.38
10.40
10.43
10.44
10.45

10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52

10.30 11.10 11.45

10.31
10.32
10.33
10.33

10.35
10.36
10.38
10.39
10.43
10.47
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58

11.00
11.02
11.03
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.18
11.19
11.20

11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.27

11.11

12

11.46
11.47
11.48
11.48

11.50
11.51
11.53
11.54
11.58
12.02
12.06
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.11
12.13

12.15
12.17
12.18
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.30
12.33
12.34
12.35

12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.40
12.42

12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.28

12.30
12.31
12.33
12.34
12.38
12.42
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.53

12.55
2251
12.58
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.15

13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.22

13.00
13.01
13.02
13.03
13.03

13.05
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.13
13.17
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.28

13.30
13.32
13.33
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.48
13.49
13.50

13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.57

13.40 14.15

13.41 14.16

13.42 14.17

13.43 14.18

13.43 14.18
13.45
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.53
13.57
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.08

14.20
14.21
14.23
14.24
14.28
14.32
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.41
14.43

14.10
14.12
14.13
14.13
14.15
14.16
14.20
14.22
14.23
14.25
14.28
14.29
14.30

14.45
14.47
14.48
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.55
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.03
15.04
15.05

14.31 15.06

14.32 15.07
14.33 15.08
14.34 15.09
14.35 15.10

14.37 15.12

14.55
14.56
14.57
14.58
14.58

15.00
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.08
15.12
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.23

15.25
15.27
15.28
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.43
15.44
15.45

15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.50
15.52

15.30
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.33

15.35
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.43
15.47
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.58

16.00
16.02
16.03
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.10
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.18
16.19
16.20

16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.27

16.10
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.13

16.15
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.23
16.27
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.38

16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.58
17.02
17.03
17.05

17.05
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.12

16.45
16.46
16.47
16.48
16.49

16.50
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.59
17.03
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.14

17.17
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.27
1|7/ 28)
17.31
17.34
17.38
17.39
17.41

17.41
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.48

17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.34

17.35
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.44
17.48
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.55
17.56
17.57
17.59

18.02
18.03
18.04
18.05
18.06
18.07
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.19
18.23
18.24
18.26

18.26
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.31
18.33

daaadl

i dide g yie Ml Cadge
° . gl dgn

cAy\ o C.\LA Ll ale L
o G358 e Ll

48 3Rl e, el Lyl
Ustia by, e oLl
4.43)1!4@

S Y i
0 Jsaall &g 544{4_\.\1

A Jsaal sy -
s
VAL S
¥ Jsaal ilgs - o
i 138 - Joged)
(1 Tyda = el

T 503 - Jsgea)
s (39
r %5 - uul
V Jeaall 4lgs
i }Aﬂ“h\}.‘ JJL\_JI
A A, S
Joaall 4l g —CJJL\_JI
ubla\)ld)hdhﬂa
4.-13;1\ 2 apalS)
- =l
d;_\.]!_um)m).\a
Aoyl dbhas
el dag
Jetia syl Lty
Lanl) Gaall el , e Loyl
oy 3 e oLl
e s Ay el L
Ll Gaal ke ala oLyl
Jeia ) e La

u)awuagku.saj).\aumbdﬁ)ﬂ

[ETVEN EPEN

dllay ).Jl



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

oiadl dga cuyiIU oo diise gyie Ol B3ga - upiadl Lo i oo Linae 5550 LA A3

Fridays dzandl
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 18.00 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.20 20.50 21.25 22.00 22.35 23.40 00.49 i dide g yie Ml Cadge
Stop Landside i el dea
Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin 18.01 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.21 20.51 21.26 22.01 22.36 23.41 00.50 cAMwC.\LAaftg‘u,.@LmLL)Jl
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee 18.02 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.22 20.52 21.27 22.02 22.37 23.42 00.51 o 333 il Loyl
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc 18.03 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.23 20.53 21.28 22.03 22.38 23.43 00.52 LAl ) elie, aile Lyl
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 18.04 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.24 20.53 21.28 22.03 22.38 23.43 00.52 Jadie Ll il Ly )
Building

The Greens, Terminus 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.25 20.55 21.30 22.05 22.40 23.45 00.54 Loyl dbas
The Green Souq 18.07 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.27 20.56 21.31 22.06 22.41 23.46 00.55 GBaw duas,ll
The Greens, Al Dhafra 18.08 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.28 20.57 21.32 22.07 22.42 23.47 00.56 3,8kl - dag )
The Greens, Al Arta 18.10 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.29 20.58 21.33 22.08 22.43 23.48 00.57 LY - da,,)
The Lakes Turnoff 18.14 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.33 21.01 21.36 22.11 22.46 23.51 01.00 Algll - !
Emirates Hills Turnoff 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.36 21.05 21.40 22.15 22.50 23.55 01.04 _JJLNI 3 calasia
The Springs, Entrance gate 5 18.22 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.39 21.07 21.42 22.17 22.52 23.57 01.06 0 Jsdall gy - malisll
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8 18.23 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.39 21.08 21.43 22.18 22.53 23.58 01.07 A Jsaal sy - 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 4 18.24 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.40 21.09 21.44 22.19 22.54 23.59 01.08 i Joaall Al sy JJL\_J]
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7 18.25 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.41 21.09 21.44 22.19 22.54 23.59 01.08 V Jsaalt sy - 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 3 18.26 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.42 21.10 21.45 22.20 22.55 00.00 01.09 ¥ sl &l - JJL\_J]
The Meadows, Town Centre 18.27 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.43 21.11 21.46 22.21 22.56 00.01 01.10 )MU}L.— Jogull
The Meadows, Dubai British 18.29 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.44 21.12 21.47 22.22 22.57 00.02 01.11 uUm).Jl s A ye - Jsgeall
School

The Meadows, Town Centre 18.32 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.46 21.15 21.50 22.25 23.00 00.05 — e 3l = ) sgeal]
The Springs, Entrance gate 3 18.33 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.47 21.16 21.51 22.26 23.01 00.06 — Y }Aﬂ“‘_\‘}.!— JJL\_JI
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7 18.34 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.48 21.16 21.51 22.26 23.01 00.06 — V Jsxall dls

The Springs, Entrance gate 4 18.35 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.29 20.49 21.17 21.52 22.27 23.02 00.07 — i }Aﬂ“h‘}.‘ JJL\_JI
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8 18.36 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.50 21.18 21.53 22.28 23.03 00.08 — 32.3”‘\.1‘}4 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 5 18.37 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 20.51 21.19 21.54 22.29 23.04 00.09 — 0 Jsaall dlss —CJJL\_JI
Emirates Hills Turnoff 18.42 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.36 20.55 21.23 21.58 22.33 23.08 00.13 — ohlaY L))Ldkma
Dubai International Academy 18.44 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.37 20.56 21.25 22.00 22.35 23.10 00.15 — 4.-]})” 13 danlST
The Lakes Turnoff 18.46 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.39 20.58 21.26 22.01 22.36 23.11 00.16 — 4 l—;;l):aJ
Regent International School 18.49 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.40 20.59 21.28 22.03 22.38 23.13 00.18 — @}_\”C%)‘LA)_\&
The Greens, Terminus 18.53 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.43 21.02 21.31 22.06 22.41 23.16 0021 — Aoyl dbhas
The Greens, Al Sidir 18.54 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.44 21.03 21.32 22.07 22.42 23.17 0022 — ol dag
Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 18.56 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.46 21.05 21.33 22.08 22.43 23.18 00.23 — Jadie 4l WLMLA)JI
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc 18.56 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.46 21.05 21.34 22.09 22.44 23.19 00.24 — LAl ) elio il Lyl
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee 18.57 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.47 21.06 21.34 22.09 22.44 23.19 0024 — e 38 uiigle Ll
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin 18.59 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.48 21.07 21.35 22.10 22.45 23.20 00.25 — EAM(’HC.\LQ Ll ale L il
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 19.00 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.49 21.08 21.37 22.12 22.47 23.22 00.27 — axall Bl gile  eila Lyl
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 19.01 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.50 21.09 21.38 22.13 22.48 23.23 00.28 — Jadie Ll il L)
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 19.03 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.52 21.11 21.39 22.14 2249 2324 0029 — u.\).uM.\ua; Lude g yie Sl Bige

Stop Landside sl dea



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

il dga e

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus -

uf¥] "’)U u_t.) 44.:3.65)4.6 sl o..SAj-a c._.\}.\AJ‘ 4.@&

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

S “')U L,_n.) 44.1.).63)-1-0 Y | ENY

hursdays

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

The Greens, Terminus

The Green Souq

The Greens, Al Dhafra

The Greens, Al Arta

The Lakes Turnoff

Emirates Hills Turnoff

The Springs, Entrance gate 5
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Town Centre
The Meadows, Dubai British
School

The Meadows, Town Centre
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 5
Emirates Hills Turnoff

Dubai International Academy
The Lakes Turnoff

Regent International School
The Greens, Terminus

The Greens, Al Sidir

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

05.00
05.02
05.03
05.05
05.06

05.08
05.09
05.11
05.12
05.15
05.18
05.21
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.26

05.28
05.29
05.30
05.31
05.32
05.32
05.35
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.43
05.44
05.46

05.47
05.48
05.49
05.51
05.52
05.55

06.00
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.07

06.09
06.10
06.12
06.13
06.16
06.19
06.22
06.22
06.23
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27

06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.40
06.41
06.45
06.46
06.48

06.49
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.57

06.30
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.37

06.39
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.47
06.51
06.54
06.54
06.56
06.56
06.57
06.58
07.00

07.03
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.14
07.16
07.19
07.21
07.23

07.23
07.25
07.26
07.29
07.30
07.32

07.00
07.02
07.04
07.06
07.07

07.10
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.18
07.23
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.29
07.31
07.32

07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.53
07.55
07.57

07.58
07.59
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.07

07.30
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.37

07.40
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.48
07.53
07.56
07.57
07.59
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.03

08.06
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.17
08.19
08.23
08.25
08.27

08.28
08.30
08.31
08.34
08.35
08.38

08.00
08.02
08.04
08.07
08.08

08.11
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.19
08.24
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.30
08.32
08.33

08.36
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.50
08.54
08.56
08.58

08.59
09.01
09.02
09.05
09.06
09.09

08.30
08.33
08.35
08.37
08.39

08.43
08.44
08.46
08.47
08.51
08.55
08.58
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.05

09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.25
09.27
09.29

09.30
09.31
09.33
09.35
09.37
09.39

09.00
09.02
09.05
09.07
09.08

09.12
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.19
09.24
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.30
09.30
09.32
09.33

09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.41
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.49
09.53
09.54
09.56

09.57
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06

09.30
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.37

09.40
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.47
09.51
09.54
09.55
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00

10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.08
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.19
10.20
10.22

10.23
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.32

10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.07

10.10
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.17
10.21
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30

10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.38
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.49
10.50
10.52

10.53
10.54
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.02

10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37

10.40
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.47
10.51
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00

11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.08
11.11
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.19
11.21
11.23

11.23
11.25
11.26
11.29
11.30
11.32

11.20
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.27

11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.38
11.42
11.45
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50

11.53
11.55
11.56
|1 &7/
11.58
1)1} )
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.10
12.12
12.14

12.14
12.16
12.17
12.20
12.21
12.23

11.55
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.02

12.05
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.13
12.17
12.20
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25

12.28
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.45
12.47
12.49

12.49
12.51
12.52
12.55
12.56
12.58

12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.52

12.55
12.57
12.58
12.59
13.03
13.07
13.10
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15

13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.35
13.37
13.39

13.39
13.41
13.42
13.45
13.46
13.48

13.35 14.25

13.37 14.27

13.39 14.29

13.41 14.30

13.42 14.32
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.53
13.57
14.00
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05

14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.42
14.45
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.51
14.53
14.54

14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.25
14.27
14.29

14.57
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.02
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.14
15.16
15.18

14.29 15.18

14.31 15.20
14.32 15.21
14.35 15.24
14.36 15.25

14.38 15.27

15.10
15.12
15.14
15.15
15.17

15.19
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.27
15.30
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38

15.42
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.56
16.00
16.01
16.03

16.04
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.13

16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.06

16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.16
16.19
16.22
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27

16.30
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.36
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.48
16.50
16.52

16.53
16.55
16.56
16.59
17.00
17.03

16.30
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.36

16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.46
16.49
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.55
16.57
16.58

17.01
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.07
17.10
17.11
17.13
1715
17.19
17.21
17.24

17.25
17.27
11728
17.31
17.33
17.36

17.00
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.07

17.10
17.11
17.12
17.14
1717
17.21
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30

17.34
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.40
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.52
17.55
17.57

i17:59
18.01
18.03
18.06
18.08
18.12

17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.38

17.41
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.49
17.53
17.56
17.56
17.58
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.02

18.05
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.25
18.27
18.30

18.31
18.33
18.36
18.39
18.40
18.44

e

i dide g yie Ml Cadge
° . gl dgn

cAy\ o C.\LA Ll ale L
o G358 e Ll

48 3Rl e, el Lyl
Ja e Ay , el oLt

4.43)1! A.L.xa

S Y i
0 Jsaall &g 544{4_\.\1

A Jsaal sy -
s
VAL S
¥ Jsaal ilgs - o
i 138 - Joged)
(1 Tyda = el

T 503 - Jsgea)
s (39
r %5 - uul
V Jeaall 4lgs
i }Aﬂ“h\}.‘ JJL\_JI
A A, S
Joaall 4l g —CJJL\_JI
ubla\)ld)hdhﬂa
4.-13;1\ 2 apalS)
- =l
d;_\.]!_um)m).\a
Aoyl dbhas
el dag
Jetia syl Lty
Lanl) Gaall el , e Loyl
oy 3 e oLl
e s Ay el L
Ll Gaal ke ala oLyl
Jeia ) e La

u)awuagku.saj).\aumbdﬁ)ﬂ

[ETVEN EPEN

dllay ).Jl



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

il dga e

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus -
uf¥] "’)U wa 4.\.:3.65)4.6 sl déﬁ-a u_aj.\ad‘ 4.@&

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

S “')U L,_n.) 44.1.).63)-1-0 Y | ENY

hursdays

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

The Greens, Terminus

The Green Souq

The Greens, Al Dhafra

The Greens, Al Arta

The Lakes Turnoff

Emirates Hills Turnoff

The Springs, Entrance gate 5
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Town Centre
The Meadows, Dubai British
School

The Meadows, Town Centre
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 5
Emirates Hills Turnoff

Dubai International Academy
The Lakes Turnoff

Regent International School
The Greens, Terminus

The Greens, Al Sidir

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

18.00
18.03
18.05
18.07
18.09

18.12
18.14
18.15
18.17
18.21
18.25
18.28
18.28
18.30
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.34

18.37
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.43
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.52
18.56
18.58
19.01

19.02
19.03
19.05
19.08
19.10
19.13

18.30
18.33
18.35
18.37
18.39

18.42
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.50
18.54
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.00
19.01
19.03

19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.15
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.24
19.26
19.28

i)
19.31
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.39

19.00
19.02
19.04
19.06
19.08

19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.18
19.21
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.27
19.29
19.30

19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.38
19.38
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.47
19.51
19.53
19.55

19.55
19.57
19:59
20.01
20.02
20.05

19.30
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.37

19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.47
19.50
19.53
19.53
19.54
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58

20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.06
20.10
20.11
20.13
20.15
20.19
20.20
20.22

20.23
20.25
20.26
20.29
20.30
20.33

20.00
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07

20.09
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.16
20.19
20.22
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.24
20.25
20.26

20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.34
20.37
20.38
20.40
20.41
20.45
20.46
20.48

20.49
20.50
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.58

20.30
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.37

20.39
20.40
20.42
20.43
20.46
20.49
20.51
20.51
20.52
20.53
20.53
20.54
20.55

20.58
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.13
2115
21.17

21.17
21.19
21.20
21.23
21.24
21.26

21.15
21.17
21.19
21.20
21.22

21.24
21.25
21.27
21.28
21.31
21.34
21.36
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.38
21.39
21.40

21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.55
21.58
22.00
22.02

22.02
22.04
22.05
22.07
22.08
22.11

21.45
21.47
21.48
21.50
21.51

21.53
21.54
21.56
21.57
22.00
22.03
22.05
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.07
22.08
22.09

22.12
22.13
22.14
22
22.16
2217
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.27
2228
22.31

22.31
22.33
22.34
22.36
22.37
22.40

22.30
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36

22.38
22.39
22.41
22.42
22.45
22.48
22.50
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.52
22.53
22.54

22.57
22.58
22.59
23.00
23.01
23.02
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.09
23.12
23.14
23.15

23.16
23.17
23.19
23.21
23.22
23.24

23.00
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05

23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.14
23.17
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.24

23.50
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.55

23.58
23.59
00.00
00.01
00.03
00.06
00.08
00.09
00.10
00.10
00.11
00.12
00.13

o]l

syl (3 Lde 950 u)is}l:js:‘i
Mo llo Ay, eille Lt il
o G eila L)

Al il elia, anle L2yl
Uatia &by , il Lt ol
u},ﬂm

uljun )3 Cilanie
0 Jsall s - sl
A TN s - e

SR E uul
v IR - G

¥ Jsaal ilgs - uul
i 138 - Joged)

(1 Tyda = el

T 503 - Jsgea)
s g3
il uux
v Jsol s
N RN uux
A A, S
Jxall s, -cuudn

ulju\ll J S Ghasie
B 3;]\ 13 AyaplS

dllay ).Jl

et iy e ;ujl

483 38l celia , el oLt ol
o O30 pida L)

e s Ay el L
Lasual 3l yp3le, el Lty
o i, o Ll

uﬁw@;@x”&um&my

[ETVEN EPEN



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

il dga e

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus -

uf¥] "’)U u_t.) 44.:3.65)4.6 sl o..SAj-a c._.\}.\AJ‘ 4.@&

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

S “')U L,_n.) 44.1.).63)-1-0 Y | ENY

SEWGEW

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

The Greens, Terminus

The Green Souq

The Greens, Al Dhafra

The Greens, Al Arta

The Lakes Turnoff

Emirates Hills Turnoff

The Springs, Entrance gate 5
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Town Centre
The Meadows, Dubai British
School

The Meadows, Town Centre
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 5
Emirates Hills Turnoff

Dubai International Academy
The Lakes Turnoff

Regent International School
The Greens, Terminus

The Greens, Al Sidir

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

05.00
05.01
05.02
05.03
05.03

05.05
05.06
05.07
05.08
05.11
05.16
05.19
05.20
05.21
05.22
05.22
05.24
05.25

05.28
05.29
05.29
05.30
05.31
05.32
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.41
05.44
05.45
05.46

05.47
05.47
05.48
05.50
05.51
05.52

06.05
06.06
06.07
06.08
06.08

06.10
06.11
06.12
06.13
06.16
06.21
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27
06.27
06.29
06.30

06.33
06.34
06.34
06.35
06.36
06.37
06.41
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.49
06.50
06.51

06.52
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.56
06.57

06.35
06.36
06.37
06.38
06.38

06.40
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.46
06.51
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.57
06.59
07.00

07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.13
07.14
07.16
07.17
07.20
07.21
07.23

07.23
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.27
07.29

07.10
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.13

07.15
07.16
07.17
07.19
07.22
07.27
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.33
07.35
07.36

07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.49
07.50
07.52
07.53
07.56
07.57
07.59

07.59
08.00
08.01
08.03
08.03
08.05

07.45
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.48

07.50
07.51
07.52
07.54
07.57
08.02
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.08
08.10
08.11

08.14
08.15
08.16
08.17
08.18
08.19
08.24
08.25
08.27
08.28
08.31
08.32
08.34

08.34
08.35
08.36
08.38
08.38
08.40

08.20
08.21
08.22
08.23
08.23

08.25
08.26
08.27
08.29
08.32
08.37
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.43
08.45
08.46

08.49
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.53
08.54
08.59
09.00
09.02
09.03
09.06
09.07
09.09

09.09
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.13
09.15

08.55
08.56
08.57
08.58
08.58

09.00
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.07
09.12
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.18
09.20
09.21

09.24
09.25
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.34
09.35
09.37
09.38
09.41
09.42
09.44

09.44
09.45
09.46
09.48
09.48
09.50

09.30
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.33

09.35
09.36
09.37
09.39
09.42
09.47
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.53
09.53
09.55
09.56

09.59
10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.09
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.16
10.17
10.19

10.19
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.23
10.25

10.05
10.06
10.07
10.08
10.08

10.10
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.17
10.22
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.28
10.30
10.31

10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.51
10.52
10.54

10.54
10.55
10.56
10.58
10.58
11.00

10.40 11.20 12.05

10.41
10.42
10.43
10.43

10.45
10.46
10.47
10.49
10.52
10.57
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.03
11.05
11.06

11.09
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.26
11.27
11.29

11.29
11.30
11.31
11.33
11.33
11.35

11.21
11.22
11.23
11.23

11.25
11.26
11.27
11.29
11.32
11.37
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.43
11.45
11.46

11.49
11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.59
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.06
12.07
12.09

12.09
12.10
12.11
12.13
12.13
12.15

12.06
12.07
12.08
12.08

12.10
12.11
12.12
12.14
12.17
12.22
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28
12.28
12.30
12.31

12.34
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.39
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.51
12.52
12.54

12.54
12.55
12.56
12.58
12.58
13.00

12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.48

12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.57
13.02
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.08
13.10
13.11

13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.24
13.25
13.27
13.28
13.31
13.32
13.34

13.34
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.38
13.40

13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.28

13.30
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.37
13.42
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.48
13.50
13.51

13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
13.59
14.04
14.05
14.07
14.08
14.11
14.12
14.14

14.14
14.15
14.16
14.18
14.18
14.20

14.05 14.45

14.06 14.46

14.07 14.47

14.08 14.48

14.08 14.48
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.17
14.22
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.28
14.30
14.31

14.50
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.57
15.02
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.08
15.10
15.11

14.34
14.35
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.44
14.45
14.47
14.48
14.51
14.52
14.54

15.14
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.18
15.19
15.24
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.31
15.32
15.34

14.54 15.34

14.55 15.35
14.56 15.36
14.58 15.38
14.58 15.38

15.00 15.40

15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.23

15.25
15.26
15.27
15.29
15.32
15.37
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.43
15.45
15.46

15.49
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.59
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.08
16.09
16.10

16.11
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.15
16.17

16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.03

16.05
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.13
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.24
16.26
16.27

16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.46
16.50
16.51
16.52

16.53
16.54
16.55
16.57
16.57
16.59

16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.33

16.35
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.43
16.48
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.54
16.56
16.57

17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.11
17.12
17.14
17.16
17.20
17.21
17.22

17.23
17.24
17.25
17.27
17.27
17.29

17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.03

17.05
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.13
17.18
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.24
17.26
17.27

17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.35
17.36
17.41
17.42
17.44
17.46
17.50
17.51
17.52

17.53
17.54
17.55
17.57
17.57
17.59

17.30
17.31
17.32
17.33
17.33

17.35
17.36
17.38
17.39
17.43
17.48
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.54
17.54
17.56
17.57

18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06
18.11
18.12
18.14
18.16
18.20
18.21
18.22

18.23
18.24
18.25
18.27
18.27
18.29

LN |

i dide g yie Ml Cadge
° . gl dgn

cAy\ o C.\LA Ll ale L
o 38 e Ll

Lasal) gaall el e Lyl
Uadia &by, e oLt )
4.43)1!4@

S Y i
0 Jsaall &g 544{4_\.\1

A Jsaal sy -
s
VAL S
¥ Jsaal ilgs - o
i 138 - Joged)
(1 Tyda = el

T 503 - Jsgea)
s (39
r %5 - uul
V Jeaall 4lgs
i }Aﬂ“h\}.‘ JJL\_JI
A A, S
Joaall 4l g —CJJL\_JI
ubla\)ld)hdhﬂa
4.-13;1\ 2 apalS)
- =l
d;_\.]!_um)m).\a
Aoyl dbhas
el dag
Jetia syl Lty
Lanl) Gaall el , e Loyl
oy 3 e oLl
e s Ay el L
Ll Gaal ke ala oLyl
Jeia ) e La

u)awuagku.saj).\aumbdﬁ)ﬂ

[ETVEN EPEN

dllay ).Jl



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

oiadl dga cuyiIU oo diise gyie Ol B3ga - upiadl Lo i oo Linae 5550 LA A3

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 18.00 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.58 20.35 21.10 21.45 22.25 23.05 23.50 i dide g yie Ml Cadge
Stop Landside - el dea
Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin 18.01 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.59 20.36 21.11 21.46 22.26 23.06 23.51 GAMO;C.\LA Ll ale L
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee 18.02 18.27 18.57 19.27 20.00 20.37 21.12 21.47 22.27 23.07 23.52 g,@m.w:du,nmﬁn
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc 18.03 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.01 20.38 21.13 21.48 22.28 23.08 23.53 LAl ) elie, aile Lyl
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 18.03 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.01 20.38 21.13 21.48 22.28 23.08 23.53 Jadie Ll il Ly )
Building

The Greens, Terminus 18.05 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.03 20.40 21.15 21.50 22.30 23.10 23.55 Loyl dbas
The Green Souq 18.06 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.04 20.41 21.16 21.51 22.31 23.11 23.56 GBaw duas,ll
The Greens, Al Dhafra 18.08 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.06 20.42 21.17 21.52 22.32 23.12 23.57 3,8kl - dag )
The Greens, Al Arta 18.09 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.07 20.43 21.18 21.583 22.33 23.13 23.58 LY - da,,)
The Lakes Turnoff 18.13 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.11 20.46 21.21 21.56 22.36 23.16 00.01 Algll - !
Emirates Hills Turnoff 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.16 20.51 21.26 22.01 22.41 23.21 00.06 _JJLNI 3 calasia
The Springs, Entrance gate 5 18.21 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.19 20.54 21.29 22.04 22.44 23.24 00.09 0 Jsdall gy - malisll
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8 18.22 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.20 20.55 21.30 22.05 22.45 23.25 00.10 A Jsaal sy - 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 4 18.23 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.21 20.56 21.31 22.06 22.46 23.26 00.11 i Joaall Al sy JJL\_J]
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7 18.24 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.22 20.57 21.32 22.07 22.47 23.27 00.12 V Jsaalt sy - 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 3 18.24 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.22 20.57 21.32 22.07 22.47 23.27 00.12 ¥ sl &l - JJL\_J]
The Meadows, Town Centre 18.26 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.24 20.59 21.34 22.09 22.49 23.29 00.14 )MU}L.— Jogull
The Meadows, Dubai British 18.27 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.25 21.00 21.35 22.10 22.50 23.30 00.15 uUm).Jl s A ye - Jsgeall
School

The Meadows, Town Centre 18.30 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.28 21.03 21.38 22.13 22.53 23.33 — e 3l = ) sgeal]
The Springs, Entrance gate 3 18.31 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.29 21.04 21.39 22.14 22.54 23.34 — Y }Aﬂ“‘_\‘}.!— JJL\_JI
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7 18.32 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.30 21.04 21.39 22.14 2254 2334 — V Jsxall dls

The Springs, Entrance gate 4 18.33 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.31 21.05 21.40 22.15 22.55 23.35 — i }Aﬂ“h‘}; JJL\_JI
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8 18.35 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.32 21.06 21.41 22.16 22.56 23.36 — }A;JH_.),; 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 5 18.36 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.33 21.07 21.42 22.17 22.57 23.37 — 0 Jsaall dlss —CJJL\_JI
Emirates Hills Turnoff 18.41 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.37 21.11 21.46 22.21 23.01 2341 — &_Aljld\nd)hdhﬂa
Dubai International Academy 18.42 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.39 21.13 21.48 22.23 23.03 2343 — 4.-]})” 13 AyaplS
The Lakes Turnoff 18.44 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.40 21.14 21.49 22.24 23.04 2344 — 4, ]—;,Wl
Regent International School 18.46 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.42 21.16 21.51 22.26 23.06 23.46 — i._dj_\lmggﬂ)i..\).\a
The Greens, Terminus 18.50 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.19 21.54 2229 23.09 2349 — Aoyl dbhas
The Greens, Al Sidir 18.51 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.20 21.55 22.30 23.10 23.50 — ol dag
Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 18.52 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.21 2156 22.31 23.11 2351 — Jadie 4l WLMLA)JI
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc 18.53 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.22 21.57 22.32 23.12 2352 — LAl ) elio il Lyl
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee 18.54 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.48 21.22 21.57 22.32 23.12 2352 — e 38 uiigle Ll
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.49 21.23 21.58 22.33 23.13 23.583 — GAM(’HC.\LQ Ll ale L il
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 18.57 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.51 21.25 22.00 22.35 23.15 23,55 — axall Bl gile  eila Lyl
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 18.57 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.26 22.01 22.36 23.16 23.56 — Jadie Ll il L)
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 18.59 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.583 21.27 22.02 22.37 23.17 2357 — u.\).uM.\ua; Lude g yie Sl Bige

Stop Landside sl dea



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

Monday to Wednesday

il dga e

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus -

0

"’)U u-t.) 44-!.}65)-‘-6 KA EN o._§33-o -

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

cigindl dga o

S “')U L,_n.) 44.1.).63)-1-0 Y | ENY

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

The Greens, Terminus

The Green Souq

The Greens, Al Dhafra

The Greens, Al Arta

The Lakes Turnoff

Emirates Hills Turnoff

The Springs, Entrance gate 5
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Town Centre
The Meadows, Dubai British
School

The Meadows, Town Centre
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 5
Emirates Hills Turnoff

Dubai International Academy
The Lakes Turnoff

Regent International School
The Greens, Terminus

The Greens, Al Sidir

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

05.00
05.02
05.03
05.05
05.06

05.08
05.09
05.11
05.12
05.15
05.18
05.21
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.24
05.25
05.26

05.28
05.29
05.30
05.31
05.32
05.32
05.35
05.36
05.38
05.39
05.43
05.44
05.46

05.47
05.48
05.49
05.51
05.52
05.55

06.00
06.02
06.04
06.05
06.07

06.09
06.10
06.12
06.13
06.16
06.19
06.22
06.22
06.23
06.24
06.25
06.26
06.27

06.30
06.31
06.32
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.38
06.40
06.41
06.45
06.46
06.48

06.49
06.50
06.51
06.53
06.54
06.57

06.30
06.32
06.34
06.35
06.37

06.39
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.47
06.51
06.54
06.54
06.56
06.56
06.57
06.58
07.00

07.03
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.14
07.16
07.19
07.21
07.23

07.23
07.25
07.26
07.29
07.30
07.32

07.00
07.02
07.04
07.06
07.07

07.10
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.18
07.23
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.29
07.31
07.32

07.36
07.37
07.38
07.39
07.41
07.42
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.49
07.53
07.55
07.57

07.58
07.59
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.07

07.30
07.32
07.34
07.36
07.37

07.40
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.48
07.53
07.56
07.57
07.59
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.03

08.06
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.17
08.19
08.23
08.25
08.27

08.28
08.30
08.31
08.34
08.35
08.38

08.00
08.02
08.04
08.07
08.08

08.11
08.13
08.14
08.15
08.19
08.24
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.30
08.32
08.33

08.36
08.38
08.39
08.40
08.41
08.42
08.45
08.46
08.48
08.50
08.54
08.56
08.58

08.59
09.01
09.02
09.05
09.06
09.09

08.30
08.33
08.35
08.37
08.39

08.43
08.44
08.46
08.47
08.51
08.55
08.58
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.05

09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.25
09.27
09.29

09.30
09.31
09.33
09.35
09.37
09.39

09.00
09.02
09.05
09.07
09.08

09.12
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.19
09.24
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.30
09.30
09.32
09.33

09.36
09.37
09.38
09.39
09.41
09.41
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.49
09.53
09.54
09.56

09.57
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06

09.30
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.37

09.40
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.47
09.51
09.54
09.55
09.56
09.57
09.58
09.59
10.00

10.03
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.08
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.19
10.20
10.22

10.23
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.29
10.32

10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.07

10.10
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.17
10.21
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30

10.33
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.38
10.38
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.49
10.50
10.52

10.53
10.54
10.56
10.58
10.59
11.02

10.30
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.37

10.40
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.47
10.51
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00

11.03
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.08
11.11
11.12
11.14
11.16
11.19
11.21
11.23

11.23
11.25
11.26
11.29
11.30
11.32

11.20
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.27

11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.38
11.42
11.45
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.50

11.53
11.55
11.56
|1 &7/
11.58
1)1} )
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.10
12.12
12.14

12.14
12.16
12.17
12.20
12.21
12.23

11.55
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.02

12.05
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.13
12.17
12.20
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25

12.28
12.30
12.31
12.32
12.33
12.34
12.37
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.45
12.47
12.49

12.49
12.51
12.52
12.55
12.56
12.58

12.45
12.47
12.49
12.51
12.52

12.55
12.57
12.58
12.59
13.03
13.07
13.10
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15

13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.27
13.28
13.30
13.31
13.35
13.37
13.39

13.39
13.41
13.42
13.45
13.46
13.48

13.35
13.37
13.39
13.41
13.42

13.45
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.53
13.57
14.00
14.00
14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.05

14.08
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.17
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.25
14.27
14.29

14.29
14.31
14.32
14.35
14.36
14.38

14.25
14.27
14.29
14.30
14.32

14.34
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.42
14.45
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.51
14.53
14.54

14.57
14.58
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.02
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.10
15.14
15.16
15.18

15.18
15.20
15.21
15.24
15.25
15.27

15.10
15.12
15.14
15.15
15.17

15.19
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.27
15.30
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38

15.42
15.43
15.44
15.45
15.47
15.48
15.51
15.52
15.54
15.56
16.00
16.01
16.03

16.04
16.05
16.07
16.09
16.10
16.13

16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.06

16.09
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.16
16.19
16.22
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27

16.30
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.36
16.39
16.40
16.42
16.44
16.48
16.50
16.52

16.53
16.55
16.56
16.59
17.00
17.03

16.30
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.36

16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.46
16.49
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.55
16.57
16.58

17.01
17.03
17.04
17.05
17.07
17.07
17.10
17.11
17.13
1715
17.19
17.21
17.24

17.25
17.27
11728
17.31
17.33
17.36

17.00
17.02
17.04
17.06
17.07

17.10
17.11
17.12
17.14
1717
17.21
17.24
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.29
17.30

17.34
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.40
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.48
17.52
17.55
17.57

i17:59
18.01
18.03
18.06
18.08
18.12

17.30
17.32
17.34
17.36
17.38

17.41
17.42
17.44
17.45
17.49
17.53
17.56
17.56
17.58
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.02

18.05
18.07
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.25
18.27
18.30

18.31
18.33
18.36
18.39
18.40
18.44

i dide g yie Ml Cadge
° . gl dgn

cAy\ o C.\LA Ll ale L
o G358 e Ll

48 3Rl e, el Lyl
Ustia by, e oLl
4.43)1!4@

S Y i
0 Jsaall &g 544{4_\.\1

A Jsaal sy -
s
VAL S
¥ Jsaal ilgs - o
i 138 - Joged)
(1 Tyda = el

T 503 - Jsgea)
s (39
r %5 - uul
V Jeaall 4lgs
i }Aﬂ“h\}.‘ JJL\_JI
A A, S
Joaall 4l g —CJJL\_JI
ubla\)ld)hdhﬂa
4.-13;1\ 2 apalS)
- =l
d;_\.]!_um)m).\a
Aoyl dbhas
el dag
Jetia syl Lty
Lanl) Gaall el , e Loyl
oy 3 e oLl
e s Ay el L
Ll Gaal ke ala oLyl
Jeia ) e La

u)awuagku.saj).\aumbdﬁ)ﬂ

[ETVEN EPEN

dllay ).Jl



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

oiadl dga cuyiIU oo diise gyie Ol B3ga - upiadl Lo i oo Linae 5550 LA A3

Monday to Wednesday

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.15 21.45 22.30 23.00 23.50 i dide g yie Ml Cadge
Stop Landside - el dea
Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin 18.03 18.33 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.17 21.47 22.32 23.02 23.52 GAMO;C.\LA Ll ale L
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee 18.05 18.35 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.19 21.48 22.33 23.03 23.53 o 333 il Loyl
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc 18.07 18.37 19.06 19.36 20.05 20.35 21.20 21.50 22.35 23.04 23.54 LAl ) elie, aile Lyl
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 18.09 18.39 19.08 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.22 21.51 22.36 23.05 23.55 Jadie Ll il Ly )
Building

The Greens, Terminus 18.12 18.42 19.11 19.40 20.09 20.39 21.24 21.53 22.38 23.08 23.58 Loyl dbas
The Green Souq 18.14 18.44 19.12 19.41 20.11 20.40 21.25 21.54 22.39 23.09 23.59 GBaw duas,ll
The Greens, Al Dhafra 18.15 18.45 19.13 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.27 21.56 22.41 23.10 00.00 3,8kl - dag )
The Greens, Al Arta 18.17 18.46 19.14 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.28 21.57 22.42 23.11 00.01 LY - da,,)
The Lakes Turnoff 18.21 18.50 19.18 19.47 20.16 20.46 21.31 22.00 22.45 23.14 00.03 Algll - !
Emirates Hills Turnoff 18.25 18.54 19.21 19.50 20.19 20.49 21.34 22.03 22.48 23.17 00.06 _,IJLNI 3 calasia
The Springs, Entrance gate 5 18.28 18.57 19.24 19.53 20.22 20.51 21.36 22.05 22.50 23.19 00.08 0 Jsdall gy - malisll
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8 18.28 18.58 19.25 19.53 20.22 20.51 21.36 22.05 22.50 23.20 00.09 A Jsasll s - 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 4 18.30 18.59 19.26 19.54 20.23 20.52 21.37 22.06 22.51 23.21 00.10 i Joaall Al sy JJL\_J]
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7 18.30 19.00 19.27 19.55 20.24 20.53 21.38 22.07 22.52 23.21 00.10 V Jsaalt sy - 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 3 18.31 19.00 19.27 19.56 20.24 20.53 21.38 22.07 22.52 23.22 00.11 ¥ sl &l - JJL\_J]
The Meadows, Town Centre 18.32 19.01 19.29 19.57 20.25 20.54 21.39 22.08 22.53 23.23 00.12 )MU}L.— Jogull
The Meadows, Dubai British 18.34 19.03 19.30 19.58 20.26 20.55 21.40 22.09 22.54 23.24 00.13 uum).dl s A ye - Jsgeall
School

The Meadows, Town Centre 18.37 19.06 19.33 20.01 20.29 20.58 21.43 22.12 2257 — — e 3l = ) sgeal]
The Springs, Entrance gate 3 18.39 19.07 19.34 20.02 20.30 20.59 21.44 22.13 2258 — - V }Aﬂ“‘_\‘}.!— JJL\_JI
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7 18.40 19.09 19.35 20.03 20.31 21.00 21.45 22.14 2259 — — V Jsxall dls

The Springs, Entrance gate 4 18.41 19.10 19.36 20.04 20.32 21.01 21.46 22.15 23.00 — - i }Aﬂ“h‘}.‘ JJLuJI
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8 18.43 19.11 19.38 20.06 20.34 21.02 21.47 22.16 23.01 — — }A;JM_.),; 5
The Springs, Entrance gate 5 18.43 19.12 19.38 20.06 20.34 21.03 21.48 22.17 23.02 — - 0 Jsaall dlss —CJJL\_J]
Emirates Hills Turnoff 18.47 19.15 19.42 20.10 20.37 21.06 21.51 22.20 23.05 — — ohlaY J)thsu
Dubai International Academy 18.48 19.16 19.43 20.11 20.38 21.07 21.52 22.21 23.06 — - 4.-13;1\ 13 danlST
The Lakes Turnoff 18.50 19.18 19.45 20.13 20.40 21.08 21.583 22.22 23.07 — — 4, l—;,l):aell
Regent International School 18.52 19.20 19.47 20.15 20.41 21.10 21.55 22.24 23.09 — - iﬂl}_\lvggﬁ)hj.\a
The Greens, Terminus 18.56 19.24 19.51 20.19 20.45 21.13 21.58 22.27 23.12 — — Aoyl dbhas
The Greens, Al Sidir 18.58 19.26 19.53 20.20 20.46 21.15 22.00 22.29 23.14 — - ol dag
Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 19.01 19.28 19.55 20.22 20.48 21.17 22.02 22.31 23.15 — - Jadie 4l WLML.,)JI
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc 19.02 19.29 19.55 20.23 20.49 21.17 22.02 22.31 23.16 — — LAl ) elio il Lyl
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee 19.08 19.31 19.57 20.25 20.50 21.19 22.04 22.33 23.17 — - e 38 uiigle Ll
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin 19.05 19.33 19.59 20.26 20.52 21.20 22.05 22.34 23.19 — - EAM(’HC\LQ Ll ale L il
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel 19.08 19.35 20.01 20.29 20.54 21.23 22.07 22.36 23.21 — - axall Bl gile  eila Lyl
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael 19.10 19.36 20.02 20.30 20.55 21.24 22.08 22.37 2322 — — Jadie Ll il L)
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus 19.13 19.39 20.05 20.33 20.58 21.26 22.11 2240 2324 — - u.\).uM.\ua; Lude g yie Sl Bige

Stop Landside sl dea



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

il dga e

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus -

uf¥] "’)U u_t.) 44.:3.65)4.6 sl o..SAj-a c._.\}.\AJ‘ 4.@&

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

S “')U L,_n.) 44.1.).63)-1-0 Y | ENY

ISundays

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

The Greens, Terminus

The Green Souq

The Greens, Al Dhafra

The Greens, Al Arta

The Lakes Turnoff

Emirates Hills Turnoff

The Springs, Entrance gate 5
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Town Centre
The Meadows, Dubai British
School

The Meadows, Town Centre
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 5
Emirates Hills Turnoff

Dubai International Academy
The Lakes Turnoff

Regent International School
The Greens, Terminus

The Greens, Al Sidir

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.03

08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.11
08.16
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.22
08.24
08.25

08.28
08.29
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.41
08.44
08.45
08.46

08.47
08.47
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.52

09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.13

09.15
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.21
09.26
09.29
09.30
09.31
09.32
09.32
09.34
09.35

09.38
09.39
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.46
09.48
09.49
09.51
09.54
09.55
09.56

09.57
09.57
09.58
10.00
10.01
10.02

10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.18

10.20
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.26
10.31
10.34
10.35
10.36
10.37
10.37
10.39
10.40

10.43
10.44
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.59
11.00
11.01

11.02
11.02
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.07

11.25
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.28

11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.36
11.41
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.47
11.49
11.50

11.53
11.54
11.54
11155
11.56
1i1:57
12.01
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.09
12.10
12.11

12.12
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17

12.35
12.36
12.37
12.38
12.38

12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.46
12.51
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.57
2251
12.59
13.00

13.03
13.04
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.16
13.19
13.20
13.21

13.22
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.27

13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.13

13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.21
13.26
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.32
13.34
13.35

13.38
13.39
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.46
13.48
13.49
13.51
13.54
13.55
13.56

13.57
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.01
14.02

13.50
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.53

13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58
14.01
14.06
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.12
14.14
14.15

14.18
14.19
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.34
14.35
14.36

14.37
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.42

14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28
14.28

14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.36
14.41
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.47
14.49
14.50

14.53
14.54
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.09
15.10
15.11

15.12
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17

15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.03

15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.11
15.16
15.19
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.22
15.24
15.25

15.28
15.29
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.36
15.38
15.39
15.41
15.44
15.45
15.46

15.47
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.52

15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.38

15.40
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.46
15.51
15.54
15.55
15.56
15.57
(33 557/
15.59
16.00

16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.14
16.15
16.17
16.19
16.23
16.24
16.25

16.26
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.30
16.32

16.05
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.08

16.10
16.11
16.12
16.14
16.17
16.22
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.28
16.30
16.31

16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.54
16.55
16.56

16.57
16.58
16.59
17.01
17.01
17.03

16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.38

16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.47
16.52
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
16.58
17.00
17.01

17.04
17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.10
17.15
17.16
17.18
17.20
17.24
17.25
17.26

17.27
17.28
17.29
17.31
17.31
17.33

17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.03

17.05
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.12
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.23
17.25
17.26

17.29
17.30
17.31
17.32
17.34
17.35
17.40
17.41
17.43
17.45
17.49
17.50
17.51

17.52
17.53
17.54
17.56
17.56
17.58

17.28
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.31

17.33
17.34
17.35
17.37
17.40
17.45
17.48
17.49
17.50
17.51
17.51
17.53
17.54

17.57
17.58
17.59
18.00
18.02
18.03
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.17
18.18
18.19

18.20
18.21
18.22
18.24
18.24
18.26

17.55 18.20

17.56 18.21

17.57 18.22

17.58 18.23

17.58 18.23
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.04
18.07
18.12
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.18
18.20
18.21

18.25
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.32
18.37
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.43
18.45
18.46

18.24
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.29
18.30
18.35
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.44
18.45
18.46

18.49
18.50
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.55
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.09
19.10
19.11

18.47 19.12

18.48 19.13
18.49 19.14
18.51 19.16
18.51 19.16

18.53 19.18

18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.48

18.50
18.51
18.52
18.54
18.57
19.02
19.05
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.08
19.10
19.11

19.14
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.19
19.20
19.25
19.26
19.28
19.30
19.34
19.35
19.36

19.37
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.41
19.43

19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.13

19.15
19.16
19.17
19.19
19.22
19.27
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.33
19.35
19.36

19.39
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.55
19.59
20.00
20.01

20.02
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.06
20.08

19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.38

19.40
19.41
19.42
19.44
19.47
19.52
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
19.58
20.00
20.01

20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.24
20.25
20.26

20.27
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.33

20.00
20.01
20.02
20.03
20.03

20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.12
20.17
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.23
20.25
20.26

20.29
20.30
20.31
20.31
20.33
20.34
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.42
20.45
20.46
20.48

20.48
20.49
20.50
20.51
20.52
20.54

A7
18
21.20
21.21
21.22

2a Y

i 3 dgde 550 M L3 ge
° gl dgn

N o plla 4y aidle L )
o G358 e Ll

48 3Rl e, el Lyl
Jatio &y, il oL

ia ) 3 A.L.xa

S Y i
0 Jsaall &g 544{4_\.\1

A Jsaal sy -
s
VAL S
¥ Jsaal ilgs - o
i 138 - Joged)
(1 Tyda = el

T 503 - Jsgea)
s (39
r %5 - uul
V Jeaall 4lgs
i }Aﬂ“h\}.‘ JJL\_JI
A A, S
Joaall 4l g —CJJL\_JI
ubla\)ld)hdhﬂa
4.-13;1\ 2 apalS)
- =l
d;_\.]!_um)m).\a
Aoyl dbhas
el dag
Jetia syl Lty
Lanl) Gaall el , e Loyl
oy 3 e oLl
e s Ay el L
Ll Gaal ke ala oLyl
Jeia ) e La

u)awuagku.saj).\aumbdﬁ)ﬂ

[ETVEN EPEN

dllay ).Jl



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

il dga e

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus -
uf¥] "’)U wa 4.\.:3.65)4.6 sl déﬁ-a u_aj.\ad‘ 4.@&

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus

S “')U L,_n.) 44.1.).63)-1-0 Y | ENY

ISundays

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

The Greens, Terminus

The Green Souq

The Greens, Al Dhafra

The Greens, Al Arta

The Lakes Turnoff

Emirates Hills Turnoff

The Springs, Entrance gate 5
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Town Centre
The Meadows, Dubai British
School

The Meadows, Town Centre
The Springs, Entrance gate 3
The Meadows, Entrance gate 7
The Springs, Entrance gate 4
The Meadows, Entrance gate 8
The Springs, Entrance gate 5
Emirates Hills Turnoff

Dubai International Academy
The Lakes Turnoff

Regent International School
The Greens, Terminus

The Greens, Al Sidir

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Al Barsha Heights, Minc
Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Ramee
Guestline Hotel

Al Barsha Heights, Saleh Bin
Lahej Building

Al Barsha Heights, Mazoon Hotel
& Apartments

Al Barsha Heights, Mashael
Building

Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
Stop Landside

21.10
21.11
21.12
21.13

21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.48

21.50
21.51
21.52
21.53
21.56
22.01
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.07
22.09
22.10

22.13
22.14
22.14
2215
22.16
2217
22.21
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.29
22.30
22.31

22.32
22.32
22.33
22.35
22.36
22.37

22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
22.23

22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.31
22.36
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.42
22.44
22.45

22.48
22.49
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.56
22.58
22.59
23.01
23.04
23.05
23.06

23.07
23.07
23.08
23.10
23.11
23.12

23.00
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.03

23.05
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.11
23.16
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.22
23.24
23.25

23.28
23.29
23.29
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.36
23.38
23.39
23.41
23.44
23.45
23.46

23.47
23.47
23.48
23.50
23.51
23.52

23.50
23.51
23.52
23.53
23.53

23.55
23.56
23.57
23.58
00.01
00.06
00.09
00.10
00.11
00.12
00.12
00.14
00.15

2a Y

i 3 dgde 550 M L3 ge
° gl dgn

N o plla 4y aidle L )
o G358 e Ll

48 3Rl e, el Lyl
Jatio &y, il oL

ia ) 3 A.L.xa

uljun )3 Cilanie
0 Jsall s - sl
A TN s - e
SR E uul
v IR - G
¥ Jsaal ilgs - uul
i 138 - Joged)
Zallog ) 3 L ysa - gl
s 305 - el
s (9
A uul
v Sl i
K foanll s, juux

3:.;]\ Al -
Jsnall il - galill

ulju\ll J S Ghasie
B 3;]\ 13 AyaplS

et iy e ;ujl

Laxudl) Rl el , ale Lt )
o O30 pida L)

e s Ay el L
LAl R g3l , ale Lt
o i, o Ll

uﬁw@;@x”&um&my

[ETVEN EPEN



	Service "F31"
	Dubai Internet City Metro Bus - Dubai Internet City Metro Bus
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



